
Board	
  Member Position Phone	
  Number Address Email

Eugene	
  Straub President 213-­‐446-­‐8221 815	
  N.	
  El	
  Centro	
  Avenue,	
  Los	
  Angeles,	
  CA	
  90038 gstraub99@gmail.com

Joseph	
  Lucente Treasurer 818-­‐391-­‐5423 17112	
  Minnehaha	
  Street,	
  Granada	
  Hills,	
  CA	
  91344 jlucente@fentoncharter.net

Sandra	
  Mendoza Secretary 310-­‐499-­‐6635 501	
  S.	
  Bixel	
  Street,	
  Los	
  Angeles,	
  CA	
  90017 writeleo2@aol.com

Mary	
  Keipp Board	
  Member 323-­‐363-­‐0739 757	
  Westwood	
  Place,	
  Los	
  Angeles,	
  CA	
  90095 mkeipp@oid.ucla.edu

Alex	
  Reza Board	
  Member 661-­‐645-­‐0631 25024	
  Highspring	
  Avenue,	
  Newhall,	
  CA	
  91321 aareza@mac.com

Carlos	
  Vaquerano Board	
  Member 818-­‐434-­‐9118	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1625	
  W.	
  Olympic	
  Blvd.,	
  Los	
  Angeles,	
  CA	
  90015 chvaquerano@salef.org

Jonathan	
  Williams Board	
  Member 323-­‐333-­‐6751 4000	
  S.	
  	
  Main	
  Street,	
  Los	
  Angeles,	
  	
  CA	
  90037 jwilliams@accelerated.org
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